SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SS/SCS/House Bill No. 1963 , Page 75 , Section 301.193 , Line 7 ,
2	of said page, by inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or</u>
3	salvage dealer and dismantler"; and
4	Further amend said bill and section, Page 76, Line 2 of said
5	page, by inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage</u>
6	dealer and dismantler"; and
7	Further amend said bill and section, Page 77, Line 10 of
8	said page, by inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage</u>
9	dealer and dismantler"; and further amend line 14 of said page,
10	by inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
11	dismantler"; and further amend line 15 of said page, by inserting
12	after "pool's" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
13	dismantler's"; and further amend line 16 of said page, by
14	inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
15	dismantler"; and further amend line 18 of said page, by inserting
16	after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and dismantler</u> ";
17	and further amend line 21 of said page, by inserting after
18	"pool's" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and dismantler's</u> ";
19	and further amend line 25 of said page, by inserting after
20	"pool's" the following: "or salvage dealer and dismantler's";
21	and

1	Further amend said bill and section, Page 78, line 16 of
2	said page, by striking said line and inserting in lieu thereof
3	the following: "salvage pool or salvage dealer and dismantler,
4	the director shall inform the salvage pool or salvage dealer and
5	dismantler of such"; and further amend line 17 of said page, by
6	inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
7	dismantler"; and further amend line 18 of said page, by inserting
8	after "pool's" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
9	dismantler's"; and further amend line 23 of said page, by
10	inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage dealer and</u>
11	<pre>dismantler"; and</pre>
12	Further amend said bill and section, Page 80, Line 21 of
13	said page, by inserting after "pool" the following: " <u>or salvage</u>

14 <u>dealer and dismantler</u>".